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SUBLIMATION WALLET BagBase

BG940
OVERVIEW
Microfibre/600D Polyester
Contemporary slimline design
Cash sleeve
Multiple interior card slots
HD sublimation image surface
Press-optimised decoration panel
Can be decorated front and rear
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Approx Product Weight (g ) 62
Dimensions - open (cm) 24.5x9.5
Dimensions - closed (cm) 12x9.5
Fabric Weight (gsm) 400

Approx Carton Weight ( kg ) 14.5
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Carton Dimensions (cm)

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Maximum Print Area - open (cm)) **

Commodity Code

AVAILABLE GOLOURS

Black

36.5x27x44

200

25

24.5x9.5

4202329090
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