## **SUBLIMATION WALLET** BG940





## **OVERVIEW**

Microfibre/600D Polyester
Contemporary slimline design
Cash sleeve
Multiple interior card slots
HD sublimation image surface
Press-optimised decoration panel
Can be decorated front and rear
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding



## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION**

Approx Product Weight ( g )	62
Dimensions - open ( cm )	24.5 x 9.5
Dimensions - closed ( cm )	12 x 9.5
Fabric Weight (gsm)	400
Approx Carton Weight ( kg )	14.5

Carton Dimensions ( cm )	36.5 x 27 x 44
Carton Quantity	200
Pricelist Pack Qty	25
Poly Bag Qty	5
Maximum Print Area - open ( cm ) **	24.5 x 9.5
Commodity Code	4202329090

## **AVAILABLE COLOURS**



Black

Source: https://beechfieldbrands.com/products/bg940-sublimation-wallet